BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 41.000 1.00 41.000 0.00 150.675

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

INSPECTION CHARGES 66.000 1.00 66.000 0.00 242.550

257.00 0.00 944.48

Total Amount in USD: 257.00

Total Amount in AED: 944.48

USD Two Hundred And Fifty Seven Only

AED Nine Hundred Fourty Four And Fourty Eight Fils Only